SEPARABLE CONNECTORS COMPONENTS
For polymeric cable up to 24kV
Non-loadbreak operation- Rating 250A
The Prysmian range of FORMFIT
®
 Separable Connectors has a wide
range of applications including connection to transformers, switchgear
units, motors etc.

T2 copper tapes
T3 copper wires
Example of order for Elbow Connector
Cable 20kV, 50mm
2
, insulation diameter 21.2mm,
aluminium conductor, copper wire screen:
FMCE-250-G-24-T3-A50
* Models with reducers
TABLE A
TABLE B
FMCS-250 Straight Connector
Overall dimensions
               (mounted on bushing)
Example of order for sStraight Connector
Cable 20kV, 50mm
2
, insulation diameter 21.2mm,
aluminium conductor, copper wire screen:
FMCS-250-G-24-T3-A50
425*370
340
32
100
2.5
Ø62
All dimensions in mm.     * Minimum dimensions necessary to disconnect.
250*
190
Ø62
115
280
2.5
32
255
Ø54
85
max
100
FMCE-250 Elbow Connector
  Overall dimensions
               (mounted on bushing)
SEPARABLE CONNECTORS COMPONENTS
Components Commercial Enquiries
Tel: +44 (0) 151 430 3655  Fax: +44 (0) 151 430 3636
Email: components.sales@prysmian.com
Prysmian Cables & Systems Limited
Components Unit, P.O. Box 4, Hall Lane
Prescot, Merseyside, L34 5UR, UK
sepsFMCTs-400uk/02/05
Dead-End Receptacle
 EPM moulding with semi-conducting EPDM jacket, which
     provides a dead-end facility for insulating bushings.
 Operated when de-energised.
 Watertight, slipped on with silicone grease.
 Supplied with its locking brace.
 References:   12kV - FMPD-250-12
24kV - FMPD-250-24
 Packing: Single Unit
OTHER PRODUCTS
We also  supply other accessories from the 400 series
Details avalible on request
STANDARDS
Master specification PRYSMIAN SP.5 Generally meet the
requirements of IEC 540 - EDF HN 52-S-61 - ANSI/IEE
386 - NF C 33-051 - NFS 33- 001 - DIN 52 278.
QUALITY ASSURANCE
Certified to ISO 9001
Dead-End Plug  EPDM moulding  which plugs into connector to provide